
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

20/05/24 UPI-MAL SINGH-BANNAGAJU1@YBL-AUBL0002294 0000414173857293 20/05/24 1.00 1.00

-414173857293-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/05/24 UPI-MAL SINGH-BANNAGAJU1@YBL-AUBL0002294 0000414120061000 20/05/24 30.00 31.00

-414120061000-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/05/24 IMPS-414109330328-NATIONAL CAREER ASSOCI 0000414109330328 20/05/24 640.10 671.10

ATES-INDB-XXXXXXXXXX5854-P2AMOB

20/05/24 UPI-SOHAN SINGH SO PREM -PAYTMQRDJU69IS9 0000414114330411 20/05/24 10.00 661.10

7K@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-414114330411-PAYMEN

T FROM PHONE

20/05/24 UPI-SHRI GIRDHAR AUTOMOB-PAYTMQR28100505 0000414131028517 20/05/24 100.00 561.10

0101HUFE2J26X2AV@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-41413

1028517-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/05/24 UPI-LUN SINGH-Q007845998@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000450703871189 20/05/24 39.00 522.10

-450703871189-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/05/24 UPI-PARVAT SINGH-BHARATPE.90064551407@FB 0000414126589107 20/05/24 40.00 482.10

PE-FDRL0001382-414126589107-PAY TO PARVA

T SING

20/05/24 UPI-CHHAGENDRA SINGH S O-CHHAGENDRA.SING 0000450791815908 20/05/24 120.00 362.10

H@IBL-BKID0006604-450791815908-PAYMENT F

ROM PHONE

20/05/24 UPI-BIG CASH-PAYTM-WITZEAL@PAYTM-YESB0PT 0000414158622060 20/05/24 20.00 342.10

MUPI-414158622060-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/05/24 UPI-RATHORE ARMY STORE-MERCHANT1399808.A 0000414166080339 20/05/24 60.00 282.10

UGP@AUBANK-AUBL0000001-414166080339-PAYM

ENT FROM PHONE

20/05/24 UPI-NARPAT SINGH SO SADU-Q162480002@YBL- 0000450793352947 20/05/24 80.00 202.10

YESB0YBLUPI-450793352947-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

20/05/24 UPI-SAWAI SINGH-9799678754@AXL-UTIB00024 0000450767839176 20/05/24 8,000.00 8,202.10

47-450767839176-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
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20/05/24 UPI-MAL SINGH-BANNAGAJU1@YBL-AUBL0002294 0000414112805836 20/05/24 1.00 8,201.10

-414112805836-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/05/24 UPI-VASANT KANWAR WO BHA-9799302167@YBL- 0000450730613758 20/05/24 1.00 8,200.10

BARB0KHURIX-450730613758-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

20/05/24 UPI-BHAWANI SINGH S O A-9001206622@YBL- 0000450731928689 20/05/24 2,000.00 6,200.10

BARB0KHURIX-450731928689-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

20/05/24 UPI-SONU KANWAR TANERAW -9680922992@IBL- 0000450736217665 20/05/24 2,000.00 4,200.10

UBIN0929841-450736217665-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

20/05/24 UPI-SONU KANWAR TANERAW -9680922992@IBL- 0000450779467112 20/05/24 2,000.00 2,200.10

UBIN0929841-450779467112-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

20/05/24 UPI-LEELU SINGH-LEELUSINGH01@IBL-INDB000 0000414116915413 20/05/24 100.00 2,100.10

0889-414116915413-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/05/24 UPI-SHRI GIRDHAR AUTOMOB-PAYTMQR28100505 0000414190567484 20/05/24 220.00 1,880.10

0101PPVSYB13S9U0@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-41419

0567484-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/05/24 UPI-SAWAI KHATRI-Q381266920@YBL-YESB0YBL 0000450742128223 20/05/24 40.00 1,840.10

UPI-450742128223-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/05/24 UPI-KANCHAN SHREE ICE CR-Q487799010@YBL- 0000450795292213 20/05/24 150.00 1,690.10

YESB0YBLUPI-450795292213-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

20/05/24 UPI-RISHAB ACHARYA SO NA-Q283527434@YBL- 0000450746043363 20/05/24 60.00 1,630.10

YESB0YBLUPI-450746043363-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

20/05/24 UPI-877229-MERCHANT877229.AUGP@AUBANK-AU 0000414155568187 20/05/24 160.00 1,470.10

BL0000001-414155568187-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

20/05/24 UPI-AIRTEL MONEY-AIRTELMONEY.RAZORPAY@IC 0000414173156725 20/05/24 10.00 1,460.10

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-414173156725-PAYVIARAZOR
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PAY

20/05/24 UPI-CHIKU-6367586253@AXL-PUNB0735300-450 0000450706587865 20/05/24 70.00 1,390.10

706587865-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/05/24 UPI-MR SURESH-Q933165353@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000450710261019 20/05/24 600.00 790.10

-450710261019-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/05/24 UPI-KAN SINGH-Q861448906@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000450747828281 20/05/24 590.00 200.10

-450747828281-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/05/24 UPI-LUN SINGH-Q007845998@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000450756263626 20/05/24 70.00 130.10

-450756263626-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

21/05/24 UPI-BHOJA RAM-9571083243@IBL-BARB0JAISAL 0000450856896168 21/05/24 1.00 129.10

-450856896168-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

21/05/24 UPI-CHIKU-6367586253@AXL-PUNB0735300-450 0000450886564846 21/05/24 50.00 79.10

886564846-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

21/05/24 UPI-CHIKU-6367586253@AXL-PUNB0735300-450 0000450876376355 21/05/24 20.00 59.10

876376355-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

21/05/24 UPI-SANJAY BISHNOI-Q791045596@YBL-YESB0 0000450850669636 21/05/24 50.00 9.10

YBLUPI-450850669636-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

25/05/24 NEFT CR-KKBK0000958-AK DESIGN CONSULTANT CMS1462423018613 25/05/24 900.00 909.10

S SERVICES-GAJENDRA SINGH-CMS14624230186

13

25/05/24 UPI-BALAVAN

CONSTRUCTION-BALAVANCONSTRUC

0000414627422646 25/05/24 100.00 809.10

TIONS@RBL-RATN0000428-414627422646-LBB9L

C

25/05/24 UPI-NAVEEN SHARMA-Q825620476@YBL-YESB0YB 0000451257172770 25/05/24 40.00 769.10

LUPI-451257172770-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

25/05/24 UPI-SHAIL BHATIA-PAYTMQR281005050101ZH7E 0000414661066637 25/05/24 50.00 719.10

3UFM98SV@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-414661066637-

PAYMENT FROM PHONE

25/05/24 UPI-GAJENDRA SINGH-9001562615-3@IBL-AIRP 0000451249728884 25/05/24 100.00 619.10

0000001-451249728884-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

25/05/24 IMPS-414616655751-HAODAPAYMENTSOLUTI-UTI 0000414616655751 25/05/24 2,360.00 2,979.10
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B-XXXXXXXXXXX9975-JEEDINAGARAJUCONSTRUCT

IONS

25/05/24 UPI-SOHAN SINGH SO PREM -PAYTMQRD2765MGL 0000414669425187 25/05/24 110.00 2,869.10

0W@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-414669425187-PAYMEN

T FROM PHONE

25/05/24 UPI-GAJENDRA SINGH-9001562615-3@IBL-AIRP 0000451285398275 25/05/24 200.00 2,669.10

0000001-451285398275-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

25/05/24 UPI-BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITE-AIRTELPREDIRECT 0000451265719853 25/05/24 181.00 2,488.10

1@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-451265719853-PAYMENT F

ROM PHONE

25/05/24 UPI-SHREE MAHALAXMI MEDI-Q436571614@YBL- 0000451251584899 25/05/24 20.00 2,468.10

YESB0YBLUPI-451251584899-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

25/05/24 UPI-BHAWANI SINGH RATHOR-MERCHANT1399816 0000414658902758 25/05/24 320.00 2,148.10

.AUGP@AUBANK-AUBL0000001-414658902758-PA

YMENT FROM PHONE

25/05/24 UPI-RAMZAN-PAYTMQR10CES7@PAYTM-YESB0PTMU 0000414680213612 25/05/24 70.00 2,078.10

PI-414680213612-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

25/05/24 UPI-RAMZAN-PAYTMQR10CES7@PAYTM-YESB0PTMU 0000414615690088 25/05/24 100.00 1,978.10

PI-414615690088-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

25/05/24 UPI-KAN SINGH-Q861448906@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000451223938777 25/05/24 340.00 1,638.10

-451223938777-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

25/05/24 UPI-KAN SINGH-Q861448906@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000451270516250 25/05/24 340.00 1,298.10

-451270516250-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

25/05/24 UPI-NEELKANTH

BHOJNAM-NEELKANTHBHOJNAM.6

0000414644941892 25/05/24 400.00 898.10

8036629@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-41464494189

2-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

26/05/24 UPI-CHIKU-6367586253@AXL-PUNB0735300-451 0000451383220219 26/05/24 50.00 848.10

383220219-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

26/05/24 UPI-LUN SINGH-Q007845998@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000451362239566 26/05/24 120.00 728.10

-451362239566-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
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26/05/24 UPI-DHARMENDRA ATWANI-PAYTMQR28100505010 0000414775049473 26/05/24 120.00 608.10

14547XNU0N2SC@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-41477504

9473-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

26/05/24 UPI-CHIKU-6367586253@AXL-PUNB0735300-451 0000451365172003 26/05/24 50.00 558.10

365172003-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

26/05/24 UPI-CHIKU-6367586253@AXL-PUNB0735300-451 0000451389171494 26/05/24 60.00 498.10

389171494-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

26/05/24 UPI-LUN SINGH-Q007845998@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000451303874285 26/05/24 15.00 483.10

-451303874285-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

26/05/24 UPI-BABA RAMDEV DHABA-Q299425603@YBL-YES 0000451394344479 26/05/24 200.00 283.10

B0YBLUPI-451394344479-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

26/05/24 UPI-LATIB KHAN-Q664060158@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000451361103271 26/05/24 100.00 183.10

PI-451361103271-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

26/05/24 UPI-BHOOPAT SINGH SO HAK-9784422275@YBL- 0000451357158405 26/05/24 20.00 163.10

UBIN0929841-451357158405-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

26/05/24 UPI-BHOOPAT SINGH SO HAK-Q37929901@YBL-U 0000451381662300 26/05/24 22.00 141.10

BIN0929841-451381662300-PAYMENT FROM PHO

NE

27/05/24 UPI-BHOOPAT SINGH SO HAK-Q37929901@YBL-U 0000451499500031 27/05/24 84.00 57.10

BIN0929841-451499500031-PAYMENT FROM PHO

NE

27/05/24 UPI-BHOOPAT SINGH SO HAK-Q37929901@YBL-U 0000451473985625 27/05/24 30.00 27.10

BIN0929841-451473985625-PAYMENT FROM PHO

NE

28/05/24 UPI-GAJENDRA SINGH-9001562615-3@IBL-AIRP 0000451563817522 28/05/24 5.00 32.10

0000001-451563817522-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

28/05/24 UPI-BHOOPAT SINGH SO HAK-Q37929901@YBL-U 0000451578745846 28/05/24 30.00 2.10

BIN0929841-451578745846-PAYMENT FROM PHO

NE

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
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Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal
0.00 55 7 11,934.00 11,936.10 2.10

Generated On: 30-May-2024 07:21 Generated By:
284395255

Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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